
SERVICIOS S# BUQUE BANDERA CUT OFF ETS POL ETA POD TRANSIT TIME

LATINOAMERICA LATINOAMERICA
BUE - CALLAO 37 TUBUL V2134N LIBERIA 17/09/2021 12:00 25/09/2021 22/10/2021

BUE - CALLAO 38 BLANK SAILING 24/09/2021 12:00 02/10/2021 29/10/2021

BUE - CALLAO 39 NYK DIANA  V2136N PANAMA 01/10/2021 12:00 10/10/2021 06/11/2021

BUE - CALLAO 40 TIRUA V2137N LIBERIA 08/10/2021 12:00 16/10/2021 12/11/2021

BUE - CALLAO 41 TUCAPEL V2138N LIBERIA 15/10/2021 12:00 24/10/2021 20/11/2021

BUE - CALLAO 42 TEMPANOS V2139N LIBERIA 22/10/2021 12:00 31/10/2021 27/11/2021

BUE - CALLAO 43 TOLTEN V2140N LIBERIA 29/10/2021 12:00 07/11/2021 04/12/2021

BUE - CALLAO 44 MSC BARCELONA V2141N LIBERIA 05/11/2021 12:00 13/11/2021 10/12/2021

BUE - CALLAO 45 TUBUL V2142N LIBERIA 12/11/2021 12:00 22/11/2021 19/12/2021

BUE - CALLAO 46 BLANK SAILING LIBERIA 19/11/2021 12:00 22/11/2021 19/12/2021

BUE - CARTAGENA 37 TUBUL V2134N LIBERIA 17/09/2021 12:00 25/09/2021 21/10/2021

BUE - CARTAGENA 38 BLANK SAILING 24/09/2021 12:00 02/10/2021 28/10/2021

BUE - CARTAGENA 39 NYK DIANA  V2136N PANAMA 01/10/2021 12:00 10/10/2021 05/11/2021

BUE - CARTAGENA 40 TIRUA V2137N LIBERIA 08/10/2021 12:00 16/10/2021 11/11/2021

BUE - CARTAGENA 41 TUCAPEL V2138N LIBERIA 15/10/2021 12:00 24/10/2021 19/11/2021

BUE - CARTAGENA 42 TEMPANOS V2139N LIBERIA 22/10/2021 12:00 31/10/2021 26/11/2021

BUE - CARTAGENA 43 TOLTEN V2140N LIBERIA 29/10/2021 12:00 07/11/2021 03/12/2021

BUE - CARTAGENA 44 MSC BARCELONA V2141N LIBERIA 05/11/2021 12:00 13/11/2021 09/12/2021

BUE - CARTAGENA 45 TUBUL V2142N LIBERIA 12/11/2021 12:00 22/11/2021 18/12/2021

BUE - CARTAGENA 46 BLANK SAILING LIBERIA 19/11/2021 12:00 29/11/2021 25/12/2021

BUE - GUAYAQUIL MULTIMODAL 38 SAN ANTONIO EXPRESS V137W INDETERMINADA 23/09/2021 12:00 02/10/2021 11/10/2021

BUE - GUAYAQUIL MULTIMODAL 40 NORDIC HONG KONG V139W INDETERMINADA 07/10/2021 12:00 16/10/2021 25/10/2021

BUE - GUAYAQUIL MULTIMODAL 42 GSL ELEFTHERIA V141W INDETERMINADA 21/10/2021 12:00 30/10/2021 08/11/2021

BUE - GUAYAQUIL MULTIMODAL 44 SEASPAN HAMBURG V143W INDETERMINADA 04/11/2021 12:00 13/11/2021 22/11/2021

BUE - SANTOS 37 LOG-IN JACARANDA V135NB BRASIL 14/09/2021 12:00 19/09/2021 27/09/2021

BUE - SANTOS 38 MERCOSUL GUARANI V042NB BRASIL 21/09/2021 12:00 26/09/2021 04/10/2021

BUE - SANTOS 39 LOG-IN JATOBA V222NB BRASIL 28/09/2021 12:00 03/10/2021 11/10/2021
BUE - SANTOS 40 LOG-IN ENDURANCE V020NB BRASIL 05/10/2021 12:00 10/10/2021 18/10/2021
BUE - SANTOS 41 LOG-IN JACARANDA V136NB BRASIL 12/10/2021 12:00 17/10/2021 25/10/2021
BUE - SANTOS 42 MERCOSUL GUARANI V043 BRASIL 19/10/2021 12:00 24/10/2021 01/11/2021
BUE - SANTOS 43 LOG-IN JATOBA V223NB BRASIL 26/10/2021 12:00 31/10/2021 08/11/2021
BUE - SANTOS 44 LOG-IN ENDURANCE V021NB BRASIL 02/11/2021 12:00 07/11/2021 15/11/2021

                                                                   CENTROAMERICA                                                                   CENTROAMERICA
BUE - COLON 37 TUBUL V2134N LIBERIA 17/09/2021 12:00 25/09/2021 21/10/2021

BUE - COLON 39 NYK DIANA  V2136N PANAMA 01/10/2021 12:00 10/10/2021 05/11/2021

BUE - COLON 41 TUCAPEL V2138N LIBERIA 15/10/2021 12:00 24/10/2021 19/11/2021

BUE - COLON 43 TOLTEN V2140N LIBERIA 29/10/2021 12:00 07/11/2021 03/12/2021

BUE - COLON 45 TUBUL V2142N LIBERIA 12/11/2021 12:00 22/11/2021 18/12/2021

BUE - COLON 47 NYK DIANA  V2144N PANAMA 26/11/2021 12:00 04/12/2021 30/12/2021

                                                                    NORTEAMERICA                                                                    NORTEAMERICA
BUE - HOUSTON 37 TUBUL V2134N LIBERIA 17/09/2021 12:00 25/09/2021 25/10/2021

BUE - HOUSTON 39 NYK DIANA  V2136N PANAMA 01/10/2021 12:00 10/10/2021 09/11/2021

BUE - HOUSTON 41 TUCAPEL V2138N LIBERIA 15/10/2021 12:00 24/10/2021 23/11/2021

BUE - HOUSTON 43 TOLTEN V2140N LIBERIA 29/10/2021 12:00 07/11/2021 07/12/2021

BUE - HOUSTON 45 TUBUL V2142N LIBERIA 12/11/2021 12:00 22/11/2021 22/12/2021

BUE - HOUSTON 47 NYK DIANA  V2144N PANAMA 26/11/2021 12:00 04/12/2021 03/01/2022

BUE - NEW YORK 37 NORTHERN MAJESTIC V137N ALEMANA 13/09/2021 12:00 19/09/2021 12/10/2021

BUE - NEW YORK 38 NORTHERN MAGNUM V138N PORTUGAL 20/09/2021 12:00 28/09/2021 19/10/2021

BUE - NEW YORK 39 MAERSK KARACHI V139N HONG KONG 27/09/2021 12:00 07/10/2021 26/10/2021

BUE - NEW YORK 40 MAIPO V140N LIBERIA 04/10/2021 12:00 10/10/2021 02/11/2021

BUE - NEW YORK 41 MAERSK MEMPHIS V141N SINGAPORE 11/10/2021 12:00 17/10/2021 09/11/2021

BUE - NEW YORK 42 NORTHERN MAGNITUDE V142N PORTUGAL 18/10/2021 12:00 24/10/2021 16/11/2021

BUE - NEW YORK 43 MEHUIN V143N LIBERIA 25/10/2021 12:00 31/10/2021 23/11/2021

BUE - NEW YORK 44 NORTHERN MAJESTIC V144N ALEMANA 01/11/2021 12:00 07/11/2021 30/11/2021

BUE - NEW YORK 45 NORTHERN MAGNUM V145N PORTUGAL 08/11/2021 12:00 14/11/2021 07/12/2021

BUE - MIAMI 39 MAERSK KARACHI V139N HONG KONG 27/09/2021 12:00 06/10/2021 07/11/2021

BUE - MIAMI 41 MAERSK MEMPHIS V141N SINGAPORE 11/10/2021 12:00 17/10/2021 18/11/2021

BUE - MIAMI 43 MEHUIN V143N LIBERIA 25/10/2021 12:00 31/10/2021 02/12/2021

BUE - MIAMI 45 NORTHERN MAGNUM V145N PORTUGAL 08/11/2021 12:00 14/11/2021 16/12/2021

BUE - VERACRUZ 37 TUBUL V2134N LIBERIA 17/09/2021 12:00 25/09/2021 23/10/2021

BUE - VERACRUZ 38 BLANK SAILING 24/09/2021 12:00 02/10/2021 30/10/2021

BUE - VERACRUZ 39 NYK DIANA  V2136N PANAMA 01/10/2021 12:00 10/10/2021 07/11/2021

BUE - VERACRUZ 40 TIRUA V2137N LIBERIA 08/10/2021 12:00 16/10/2021 13/11/2021

BUE - VERACRUZ 41 TUCAPEL V2138N LIBERIA 15/10/2021 12:00 24/10/2021 21/11/2021

BUE - VERACRUZ 42 TEMPANOS V2139N LIBERIA 22/10/2021 12:00 31/10/2021 28/11/2021

BUE - VERACRUZ 43 TOLTEN V2140N LIBERIA 29/10/2021 12:00 07/11/2021 05/12/2021

BUE - VERACRUZ 44 MSC BARCELONA V2141N LIBERIA 05/11/2021 12:00 13/11/2021 11/12/2021

BUE - VERACRUZ 45 TUBUL V2142N LIBERIA 12/11/2021 12:00 22/11/2021 20/12/2021

BUE - VERACRUZ 46 BLANK SAILING LIBERIA 19/11/2021 12:00 22/11/2021 17/12/2021

                                                           EUROPA                                                                    EUROPA
BUE - AMBERES 38 UASC AL KHOR  V NA140R LIBERIA 24/09/2021 12:00 06/10/2021 06/11/2021

BUE - AMBERES 40 CAP SAN ARTEMISSIO V 141N PANAMA 07/10/2021 12:00 20/10/2021 20/11/2021

BUE - AMBERES 42 CAP SAN NICOLAS V 143N DINAMARCA 21/10/2021 12:00 02/11/2021 03/12/2021

BUE - AMBERES 44 CAP SAN MALEAS V 145N PANAMA 04/11/2021 12:00 16/11/2021 17/12/2021

BUE - AMBERES 46 CAP SAN LORENZO V 147N DINAMARCA 18/11/2021 12:00 21/11/2021 22/12/2021

BUE - HAMBURGO 37 CAP SAN AUGUSTIN V 138N DINAMARCA 16/09/2021 12:00 26/09/2021 23/12/2021

BUE - HAMBURGO 38 UASC AL KHOR  V NA140R LIBERIA 24/09/2021 12:00 06/10/2021 28/10/2021

BUE - HAMBURGO 39 CAP SAN RAPHAEL V 140N DINAMARCA 30/09/2021 12:00 13/10/2021 07/11/2021

BUE - HAMBURGO 40 CAP SAN ARTEMISSIO V 141N PANAMA 07/10/2021 12:00 20/10/2021 14/11/2021

BUE - HAMBURGO 41 CAP SAN MARCO V 142N DINAMARCA 14/10/2021 12:00 27/10/2021 21/11/2021                                                                                                             
BUE - HAMBURGO 42 CAP SAN NICOLAS V 143N DINAMARCA 21/10/2021 12:00 02/11/2021 28/11/2021

BUE - HAMBURGO 43 CAP SAN ANTONIO V 144N DINAMARCA 28/10/2021 12:00 09/11/2021 04/12/2021

BUE - HAMBURGO 44 CAP SAN MALEAS V 145N DINAMARCA 04/11/2021 12:00 16/11/2021 11/12/2021

BUE - HAMBURGO 45 CAP SAN AUGUSTIN V 146N DINAMARCA 11/11/2021 12:00 22/11/2021 18/12/2021

MILAN 38 UASC AL KHOR  V NA140R LIBERIA 24/09/2021 12:00 06/10/2021 09/11/2021

MILAN 40 CAP SAN ARTEMISSIO V 141N PANAMA 07/10/2021 12:00 20/10/2021 23/11/2021

MILAN 42 CAP SAN NICOLAS V 143N DINAMARCA 21/10/2021 12:00 02/11/2021 06/12/2021

MILAN 44 CAP SAN MALEAS V 145N PANAMA 04/11/2021 12:00 16/11/2021 20/12/2021

MILAN 46 CAP SAN LORENZO V 147N DINAMARCA 18/11/2021 12:00 22/11/2021 26/12/2021

                                                                       ASIA                                                                   ASIA
BUE - SINGAPUR 37 SEASPAN RAPTOR V 2129E HONG KONG 15/09/2021 12:00 24/09/2021 30/10/2021

BUE - SINGAPUR 38 MONTEVIDEO EXPRESS V 2131E SINGAPORE 22/09/2021 12:00 29/09/2021 04/11/2021

BUE - SINGAPUR 39 BLANK SAILING 29/09/2021 12:00 14/10/2021 19/11/2021

BUE - SINGAPUR 40 MSC CHANNE V FI140R PORTUGAL 06/10/2021 12:00 17/10/2021 22/11/2021

BUE - SINGAPUR 41 PARANAGUA EXPRESS V 2135E SINGAPORE 13/10/2021 12:00 25/10/2021 30/11/2021

BUE - SINGAPUR 42 SEASPAN HARRIER V 2136E HONG KONG 20/10/2021 12:00 30/10/2021 05/12/2021

BUE - SINGAPUR 43 MSC DESIREE V FI144R PORTUGAL 27/10/2021 12:00 09/11/2021 15/12/2021

BUE - SINGAPUR 44 MSC AGRIGENTO V FI145R PANAMA 03/11/2021 12:00 13/11/2021 19/12/2021

BUE - SINGAPUR 45 CAPE ARTEMISIO V 2139E MALTA 10/11/2021 12:00 20/11/2021 26/12/2021

BUE - SINGAPUR 46 SEASPAN FALCON V 2140E HONG KONG 17/11/2021 12:00 25/11/2021 31/12/2021
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